
     
   

   
   

   
  ~

10
0 

   
   

   
  

 M
3 

 5 

 ~19 

 
23

 

 M
20

x1
 

 9 

M 1:1

>>>Übersetzer<<<

>>>weitere Bezeichnungen<<<

>>>Prüfen von Zeichnungen<<<

>>>Linienstärke prüfen<<<

Zeilenabstand 
(3,75mm bei M1:1)

(1,875mm bei M2:1)
(0,75mm bei M5:1)
(7,5mm bei M1:2)

(18,75mm bei M1:5) brass / Messing

Materials / Material  

sonstige Metallteile

BauteileComponents

other metal parts

Finish  / Oberfläche 

nickel plated/vernickelt 
CuSnZn3brass / MessingKappecap

ca./approx.

Gewicht/
weight

[g]

PU28.11.2016

Maße/ dimensions: mm

11Blatt/ sheet    von/ of
Original : DIN A4

Änd./
rev.

Index
Datum/ 

date
Name/ 
name

Änderungs-Nr. /
revision code

Benennung/ titleMaßstab/ 
scale

Datum/ date Name/ name

gez./ drawn

gepr./ appr.

Ersatz für/
replaces

Zeichnungsnr./ drawing no.Unterl./doc. type

4.3-10 Protective Cap2:1

MA17.11.2016

H00080A0001K

A
lle

 R
ec

ht
e 

vo
rb

eh
al

te
n 

/ 
al

l r
ig

ht
s r

es
er

ve
d 

 ©
   

Te
le

gä
rtn

er
   

 K
.G

är
tn

er
 G

m
bH

   
  D

-7
11

44
 S

te
in

en
br

on
n 

 L
er

ch
en

st
ra

ss
e 

35
   

  G
er

m
an

y 
   

  P
ho

ne
:  

+4
9 

 7
15

7/
12

5-
0 

   
  F

ax
:  

+4
9 

 7
15

7/
12

5-
51

20
   

  w
w

w
.te

le
ga

er
tn

er
.c

om

untol. Maße/
dim. without 
tolerances

according to

32

4.3-10 - Abdeckkappe

http://dict.leo.org/
FILE:///K:/_Vorlagen/Deutsch-Englische Texte .doc
FILE:///K:/_Arbeitsanweisungen/PRUEF.DOC
FILE:///K:/_Arbeitsanweisungen/Linienst�rke in Solidworks.doc

	Kundenzeichnung
	Zeichenansicht1
	Zeichenansicht2


